
PLATINIUM MEDIA S.A. 

Anexo: al 31 diciembre 2018 

“ACTIVO 

ACTIVO CIRCULANTE 

DISPONIBLE 

Caja - Bancos 

cuentas por cobrar Clientes 

iva compras 

Otros Activo 

PASIVO 

PASIVO CIRCULANTE 

Proveedores Locales 

Acreedores varios 

PATRIMONIO 

Douglas Hernandez 

Alejandra Maria Hernandez Mollison 

Douglas Emilio Hernandez Mollison 

Paula Maria Hernandez Mollison 

Total Patrimonio 

Y 
Carlos Villamar M 

Contador 

Reg 13.145 

m
i
n
 

n€ 
n€ 

USD 

831.70 
1,344.00 
646.29 
785.72 

1,016.00 

1,670.17 

3,000.00 
667.00 
667.00 
666.00 

5,000.00 
  

 


